
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

GONDIA ROAD SADAK ARJUNI

State : State Code :

Address :

27ABHPM5320M1ZG

27MAHARASHTRA

06-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12437

__-__-____

H. D.

90602

OM KAILASH WASTRA BHANDAR

9637752762

 10 1 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 2550  2305.00  23050.005MTR

 17 2 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1250  1087.00  18479.005MTR

 7 3 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 2035  1811.00  12677.005MTR

 4 4 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1400  1218.00  4872.005MTR

 6 5 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 2315  2074.00  12444.005MTR

 8 6 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1675  1475.00  11800.005MTR

 6 7 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1830  1623.00  9738.005MTR

 4 8 540752SURAT TOPDYED-540752 NO- 1930  1717.00  6868.005MTR

 62
 104924.00

 2498.21Total SGST:

 2498.21Total CGST

 99928.00Taxable Amt:

 99928.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. ONE LAKHS FOUR THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

Round Off -0.42

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  62  99928.00  2498.21  2498.21  0.00 5  104924.42

 0.00 2498.21  2498.21 99928.00 62
Total:

 104924.42

272091645055

122529945996986

cab4514ebf5c94e83d656b48a71c8d793bb35753

556f249b37d2927a3f1849fc

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,917,253.00OUTSTANDING :


